## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 362/2016

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

B.S.MOHANTY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2790/2016

Date: 29/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sushma Verma, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Paramhans, Adv.
Mr. C. K. Rai, Adv.
Mr Manoj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.
Mr Hitendra Nath Rath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

## C.A.NO.2790/2016

Deleted.

## C.A.NO.362/2016

Respondent nos.1,19,36,34,27,44,48,56,63,68,72 and are duly represented.

Await certificate of service of respondent nos.2 to 18,20 to 26,28 to 33,35,37 to 43,45 to 47,49 to 55,57 to 62,64 to 67,69 to 71 and 74 to 80. Reminder be issued.

List again on 10.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar